FPS 3
with optional nightcover FPS 2
with optional nightcover
Prep Station
professional preparation systems
Foster's Prep Station range offers a universal solution to the key
area of food preparation, whether it's for preparation of pizzas,
sandwiches, salads, starters, desserts, or ethnic dishes.

(H Refrigerator)
R Raised Top
MODEL NOMENCLATURE EXPLANATION
Example: FPS 2 HR
Prep Station & Prep Tables
PT 14 2 H
Prep Top range
abbreviation
Width of model
(1400mm)
Depth of model
(2=32cm; 8=38cm)
Temperature
(H Refrigerator)
MODEL NOMENCLATURE EXPLANATION
Prep Top
1138 x 850 x 1059 1720 x 850 x 1059 2302 x 850 x 1059
1/1 Gastronorm
1/2 Gastronorm
1/3 Gastronorm
1/4 Gastronorm
1/6 Gastronorm
1/9 Gastronorm
-
2(1)
-
1(3)
1(1)
1(1)
PT 142 H
32cm depth models 38cm depth models
-
2(1)
-
1(3)
2(2)
2(2)
PT 162 H
-
3(2)
-
-(2)
2(2)
2(2)
PT 182 H
-
-
4(2)
-
-(4)
-
PT 128 H
-(-)
1(1)
4(2)
-
-(4)
-
PT 148 H
1(1)
1(1)
3(1)
-
-(4)
-
PT 188 H
PT 182 H 1800 x 320 x 225PT 162 H 1600 x 320 x 225PT 142 H 1400 x 320 x 225
PT 188 H 1800 x 380 x 225PT 148 H 1400 x 380 x 225PT 128 H 1200 x 380 x 225Model No.
Dimensions (w x d x h) mm
Typical Pan
Configurations
Figures show two configurations (one shown in brackets) of the total various pans per model. Max pan depth 150mm.
Pan supports required for smaller Gastronorm pans (ie. 1/4, 1/6 and 1/9 pans)
* Height with flat glass option 410mm
2884 x 850 x 1059
Example: PT 142 H
Temperature: Refrigerator +3/5˚C
32˚C ambient operation
features &
options
Standard
Optional
FPS 2 HR
FPS 3 HR
FPS 4 HR